

**Money Ex. No. – 25 of 2019**  
**Present : - G.C.Karmakar.**  
**District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No.- 13 Dated.- 29.09.2022

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

No S/R and A/D card is received as yet.

Claimant is present today by filing represent hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 27.01.2023 for S/R and A/D card.

Sd/-

District Judge,  
Purba Medinipur