

Money Ex No. – 25 of 2019
Present : - Ms. Sujasha Mukherji.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 14 Dated.- 27.01.2023

Dated. 30.01.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R of summons and receipt of A/D card.

Record was not put up on 27.01.2023 due to local holiday.

Record is put today i.e. 30.01.2023.

No steps are taken by either of the parties.

To 22.06.2023 for awaiting S/R of summons and receipt of A/D card.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.