

Money Execution-25 of 2019

C.N.R No. WBEM01-005026-2019

**Present: Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay,
District Judge-in-charge,**

Order No. 32, dated 23.04.2026/24.04.2026

On 23.04.2026 being holiday due to West Bengal Legislative Assembly Election, the case record is put up today for filling fresh warrant of attachment by the Dhr.

Fix 05.06.2026 for filling fresh warrant of attachment by the Dhr.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge, in-charge
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge, in-charge
Purba Medinipur.